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2025 - 2026

Vincent Okot Administrative 5145 vokot@tntech.edu 2027

Michael Reagle Administrative 5016 mreagle@tntech.edu 2027

Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2027

Kenneth Wynn Faculty 5043 kwynn@tntech.edu 2027

Janet Coonce Faculty 5055 jcoonce@tntech.edu 2027

Ed Beason Administrative 5091 Ebeason@tntech.edu 2027

Victoria Ayres Faculty 5034 vayres@tntech.edu 2027

Nick Dolata Administrative 5167 ndolata@tntech.edu 2026

April Crockett Faculty 5101 acrockett@tntech.edu 2026

Jeffrey Miller Faculty 5045 jlmiller@tntech.edu 2026

Courtney Brehm Administrative 5086 cbrehm@tntech.edu 2028

Daniel Upchurch Faculty 5031 dupchurch@tntech.edu 2028

Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2028

Kevin Harris Administrative 5161 kharris@tntech.edu 2028

Robby Sanders Faculty 5013 RSanders@tntech.edu 2028

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Maya Seitz Student mgseitz42@tntech.edu 2026

Autumn Cecil Student abcecil43@tntech.edu 2026

Jimmy Guadalupe Student jguadalup42@tntech.edu 2026

Abby McCulley Student ahmcculley42@tntech.edu 2026

Elijah Tidwell Student ectidwell42@tntech.edu 2026

Issac Rogers Student ilrogers42@tntech.edu 2026

Terry Gibbs Student tlgibbs42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Harry Ingle
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